10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
CEO

Principal

Director

Dean

Manager

Teacher

Registrar

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Accounting Lead

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Support

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

Department

Administration

Administration

Finance

Dean of Students

Finance

Teacher

Registrar

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Finance

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Support

Teacher

Total Wages
$183,638

$104,944

$77,931

$77,532

$70,135

$61,772

$54,119

$52,584

$50,497

$50,407

$49,312

$48,946

$48,425

$44,095

$43,630

$43,170

$42,203

$41,930



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Admin Assistant

Recruiter

Dean

Accounts Payable

General Ledger

Staff Support

Admin Assistant

School Support

IT Supervisor

Admin Assistant

Staff Support

Dean

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

Admin Assistant

Recruiter

Dean of Students

Finance

Finance

Staff Support

Admin Assistant

School Support

IT

Admin Assistant

Staff Support

Dean of Students

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

$41,878

$41,748

$41,367

$41,172

$39,963

$39,271

$38,323

$36,763

$34,418

$30,433

$29,598

$29,093

$28,527

$24,043

$23,445

$23,278

$22,562

$22,357



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Teacher

Assistant Registrar

Teacher

Attendance Clerk

Teacher

Accounts Payable

CFO

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

President

Secretary

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

Teacher

Assistant Registrar

Teacher

Attendance Clerk

Teacher

Finance

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$21,932

$19,802

$18,393

$15,969

$12,707

$6,498

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



55.

Vice president

San Jose Conservation Corps
Charter

Board

$0



