	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	CEO		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Administration	\$183,638
2.	Principal		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Administration	\$104,944
3.	Director		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Finance	\$77,931
4.	Dean		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Dean of Students	\$77,532
5.	Manager		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Finance	\$70,135
6.	Teacher		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$61,772
7.	Registrar		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Registrar	\$54,119
8.	Teacher		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$52,584
9.	Teacher		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$50,497
10.	Teacher		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$50,407
11.	Teacher		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$49,312
12.	Accounting Lead		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Finance	\$48,946
13.	Teacher		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$48,425
14.	Teacher		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$44,095
15.	Teacher		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$43,630
16.	Teacher		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$43,170
17.	School Support		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	School Support	\$42,203
18.	Teacher		San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$41,930

19.	Admin Assistant	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Admin Assistant	\$41,878
20.	Recruiter	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Recruiter	\$41,748
21.	Dean	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Dean of Students	\$41,367
22.	Accounts Payable	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Finance	\$41,172
23.	General Ledger	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Finance	\$39,963
24.	Staff Support	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Staff Support	\$39,271
25.	Admin Assistant	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Admin Assistant	\$38,323
26.	School Support	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	School Support	\$36,763
27.	IT Supervisor	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	IT	\$34,418
28.	Admin Assistant	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Admin Assistant	\$30,433
29.	Staff Support	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Staff Support	\$29,598
30.	Dean	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Dean of Students	\$29,093
31.	Teacher	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$28,527
32.	Teacher	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$24,043
33.	Teacher	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$23,445
34.	Teacher	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$23,278
35.	Teacher	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$22,562
36.	Teacher	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$22,357

37.	Teacher	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$21,932
38.	Assistant Registrar	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Assistant Registrar	\$19,802
39.	Teacher	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$18,393
40.	Attendance Clerk	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Attendance Clerk	\$15,969
41.	Teacher	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Teacher	\$12,707
42.	Accounts Payable	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Finance	\$6,498
43.	CFO	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Board	\$0
44.	Member	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Board	\$0
45.	Member	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Board	\$0
46.	Member	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Board	\$0
47.	Member	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Board	\$0
48.	Member	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Board	\$0
49.	Member	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Board	\$0
50.	Member	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Board	\$0
51.	Member	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Board	\$0
52.	Member	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Board	\$0
53.	President	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Board	\$0
54.	Secretary	San Jose Conservation Corps Charter	Board	\$0

55.	Vice president	San Jose Conservation Corps	Board	\$0
		Charter		